

Se-Cliff Coatings, LLC 360 Horse Creek Drive #405, Naples, FL 34110

telephone: 502-551-0438 · fax: 502-805-0493

Se-Cliff CoreKote 2000™ Standard 5-Year Warranty

Se-Cliff Coating, LLC (CoreKote 2000™) provides a workmanship warranty on CoreKote 2000™ coated coils against defects of the coating that occur due to failure of the coating or workmanship in the application of the coating for a period of five (5) years from the date of shipment our US or European application facilities.

Should coating failure occur within a period of five (5) years from the date of shipment and is determined to be caused from exterior corrosion, or by improper application or workmanship, Se-Cliff CoreKote 2000™ agrees to either repair the coating at no additional cost to the customer, or to refund the original invoice amount, or recoat a replacement coil at no cost.

This warranty does not include protection from corrosive conditions other than those atmospheres which the coating has been formulated to protect against, as specified in the Chemical Resistance Document on the Se-Cliff CoreKote 2000™ website, nor from failure due to improper installation, maintenance or care by the owner.

Se-Cliff Coatings, LLC. shall not be liable for any incidental or consequential damages whatsoever.